
2025 CMP-CEPRA Funding Workshops 

 
Dates to Remember 

CMP Projects:       CEPRA Projects:  

Applications Due: June 4, 2025    Application Due: May 1, 2025 

Supporting Documentation Due: November 12, 2025 

 

Important Websites: 

 

• GLO’s Funding Opportunities: https://www.glo.texas.gov/coastal/protecting-

coast/funding-opportunities  

o CMP Cycle 31 and CEPRA Cycle 14 Guidance Documents  

o Cycle 31 Application Submittal Instructions 

o CMP – CEPRA Workshop Powerpoints 

o CMP and CEPRA Application Portals: https://txglo.smapply.us/ 

o GOMESA Guidance Document  

 

• Past CMP and CEPRA Projects:  

o Grant Projects Listing Website (https://www.glo.texas.gov/coastal/coastal-

projects)  

o CMP Grant and CEPRA Projects Dashboard 

(https://www.arcgis.com/apps/dashboards/0f3bfefaf47b4cdeb7c4844ae37a2a18#s

earch) 

 

• GLO’s Permit Service Center: https://www.glo.texas.gov/coastal/permit-service-center   

 

• 40% Match Calculator: 

https://www.txdot.gov/apps/eGrants/eGrantsHelp/ToolBox/GrantMatchingCalculator.ht

ml  

 

• NOAA Funded Projects Budget Reference: 2 CFR, CHAPTER 1, CHAPTER 2, PART 

200, ET AL. https://www.ecfr.gov/current/title-2/subtitle-A  

 

• GOMESA Funded Projects Budget Reference/ Texas Grant Management Standards 

(TxGMS): https://comptroller.texas.gov/purchasing/grant-management/  

 

• Texas State Procurement and Contract Management Guide:  

https://comptroller.texas.gov/purchasing/publications/procurement-contract.php  

 

• Travel Rates: https://fmx.cpa.state.tx.us/fmx/travel/textravel  

 

• Volunteer Rates: http://www.bls.gov/bls/blswage.htm 

 

• Equipment Use Rates: http://www.fema.gov/schedule-equipment-rates  
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Contact Information 

Julie McEntire 

Director, Grant Programs  

Julie.mcentire@glo.texas.gov 

(512) 475-0216 

 

Coastal Management Program (CMP): 

Jessica Chappell 

NOAA Funded Project Manager 

Jessica.chappell@glo.texas.gov 

(512) 463-5818 

 

Meghan Martinez 

PSM Project Manager  

Meghan.martninez@glo.texas.gov 

(512) 463-8753 

 

CEPRA Program:  

Kevin Frenzel 

Manager, CEPRA Program 

Kevin.frenzel@glo.texas.gov 

(512) 463-2482 

 

Kelly Brooks 

CEPRA Project Manager 

Kelly.brooks@glo.texas.gov 

(512) 463-2198 

 

Carver Wray 

CEPRA Project Manager 

Carver.wray@glo.texas.gov 

(512) 463-1864 

 

 

 

 

Texas Coastal Resiliency Master Plan:  

Josh Oyer 

Coastal Resiliency Program Manager 

joshua.oyer@glo.texas.gov 

(512) 475-5130 

Andrea Walmus 

Finance Manager 

Andrea.Walmus@glo.texas.gov 

(512) 463-2572 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thomas Durnin 

CEPRA Project Manager 

Thomas.durnin@glo.texas.gov 

(512) 463-1192 

 

Rita Setser 

CEPRA Project Manager 

Rita.setser@glo.texas.gov 

(512) 463-5029 

Kristin Hames  

CEPRA Project Manager 

Kristin.hames@glo.texas.gov  

(512) 463-9271 

 

Abigail Richardson  

CEPRA Project Manager 

Abigail.richardson@glo.texas.gov  

(512) 475-5400 
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